


Jared Bussard (May 4, 2023 15:28 PDT)
Jared Bussard

Kristina Wicker (May 5, 2023 10:32 PDT)
Kristina Wicker

Jessica Pyska (May 17, 2023 12:32 PDT)
Jessica Pyska

Johanna Delong (May 17, 2023 13:00 PDT)
Johanna Delong

https://lakecounty.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAMenBu8nnMNJeJv2yBTzkMSd_j9fLrqk2
https://lakecounty.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAMenBu8nnMNJeJv2yBTzkMSd_j9fLrqk2
https://lakecounty.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAMenBu8nnMNJeJv2yBTzkMSd_j9fLrqk2
https://lakecounty.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAMenBu8nnMNJeJv2yBTzkMSd_j9fLrqk2
https://lakecounty.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAK2IRrQIfe0FCHa02X_0GSqNehkSDNvVo
https://lakecounty.na2.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAK2IRrQIfe0FCHa02X_0GSqNehkSDNvVo


Side Letter Agreement LCCOA Regarding
Increasing Health Care Contribution to $1500
per month
Final Audit Report 2023-05-05

Created: 2023-05-04

By: Diana Rico (Diana.Rico@lakecountyca.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAMenBu8nnMNJeJv2yBTzkMSd_j9fLrqk2

"Side Letter Agreement LCCOA Regarding Increasing Health Ca
re Contribution to $1500 per month" History

Document created by Diana Rico (Diana.Rico@lakecountyca.gov)
2023-05-04 - 10:17:33 PM GMT- IP address: 208.91.28.66

Document emailed to Jared.Bussard@lakecountyca.gov for signature
2023-05-04 - 10:22:09 PM GMT

Email viewed by Jared.Bussard@lakecountyca.gov
2023-05-04 - 10:26:23 PM GMT- IP address: 208.91.28.66

Signer Jared.Bussard@lakecountyca.gov entered name at signing as Jared Bussard
2023-05-04 - 10:28:20 PM GMT- IP address: 208.91.28.66

Document e-signed by Jared Bussard (Jared.Bussard@lakecountyca.gov)
Signature Date: 2023-05-04 - 10:28:22 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 208.91.28.66

Document emailed to kwicker-estes@mastagni.com for signature
2023-05-04 - 10:28:24 PM GMT

Email viewed by kwicker-estes@mastagni.com
2023-05-05 - 5:31:23 PM GMT- IP address: 54.215.213.243

Signer kwicker-estes@mastagni.com entered name at signing as Kristina Wicker
2023-05-05 - 5:32:56 PM GMT- IP address: 98.208.101.73

Document e-signed by Kristina Wicker (kwicker-estes@mastagni.com)
Signature Date: 2023-05-05 - 5:32:58 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 98.208.101.73



Agreement completed.
2023-05-05 - 5:32:58 PM GMT


		2023-05-17T13:13:43-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




